OTKpbIThIN Ky6oK Benapycu no nnasaHuio
Bpecr, 25. - 28.1.2017

Event 10 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
25.01.2017 Startlist Prelim
Records of the Republic of Belarus 1:00.68 TlepacumeHs AnekcaHgpa BLR 01.01.2011
World Records 58.12 Spofforth Gemma GBR Rome (ITA) 28.07.2009

KMC :1:12.00 / MC :1:07.50 / MCMK : 1:00.18

Jopoxka  Pamunus, ivs
Heat 1 of 4

2 Kananovich Lizaveta

3 Prakopchyk Katsiaryna
4 Belamutava Volha

5 Kozel Hanna

6 Tarasevich Sviatlana

Heat 2 of 4

Dziukava Tatsiana
Lustsiankova Aliaksandra
Mazurkevich Nadzeya
Shkurdai Anastasiya
Degtiareva Aleksandra
Buslava Krystsina
Navumik Lizaveta
Shalupava Anastasiya

O~NO O WN P

Heat 3 of 4

Kulinkovich Dziana
Stankevich Nastassia
Maksimets Hanna
Afanasyeva Katsiaryna
Tsesiul Irina

Tkachova Viktoryia
Borash Darya

Luzgina Lizaveta

O~NOOOTh~, WNE

Heat 4 of 4

Nikaniuk Anhelina
Nadolskaya Anastasiya
Kliatsova Tatsiana
Kavaleva Aliaksandra
Douhal Darya
Mikhalenok Irina
Charnilouskaya Maryia
KALININA KARYNA

ONOOUTHEAWNBE

r/p paspsga CtpaHa KomaHpa

2002 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb
2001 KMC BLR Morunesckas 06nactb
2000 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nactb
2003 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb
2001 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb

2001 KMC BLR Butebckas o6nactb

2000 MC BLR MorunneBckast o6nactb
1999 MC BLR T'pogHeHckas obnactb
2003 MC BLR bBpectckas obnactb
1999 MC BLR Butebckasa 06n1acTb
1998 MC BLR Tlomenbckas obnactb

2003 KMC BLR BpecTtckas o6nactb
2001 KMC BLR Moruneckasa o6sactb

2002 MC BLR  MwuHck

1999 MC BLR MwuHckas 06nacTb
1998 MC BLR MwuHckas 06n1acTb
1997 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nacTb
2001 MC BLR  MwuHck

2000 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nacTb
2000 MC BLR Tlomenbckas o6nacTb
2002 BLR Butebckada o6nactb

2000 KMC BLR bBpecTtckas 06n1actb

1999 MC BLR  MwuHck

2000 MC BLR MorunneBckast o6nactb
1990 MCMK BLR bpectckas obnactb
2000 MC BLR  MwuHck

1998 MC BLR MwuHckas 06nacTb

1997 KMC BLR TpogHeHckas obnactb
1999 KMC BLR MwuHckas o6nactb

3anBoyHOe Bpems

1:16.00
1:12.00
1:09.50
1:10.00
1:14.00

1:08.50
1:07.50
1:06.28
1:03.80
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:09.00

1:08.50
1:07.50
1:06.17
1:03.50
1:06.00
1:06.50
1:08.00
1:09.00

1:08.50
1:07.00
1:06.00
1:02.80
1:05.20
1:06.30
1:07.60
1:09.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.46121

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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